
Product Change NoƟficaƟon
Current Date: 30-Apr-2021

TE ConnecƟvity
Product Change NoƟficaƟon: PCN-21-102750 PCN Date: 29-APR-21

Customer: Heilind Electronics
Inc(0002135900)

LocaƟon: WORLDWIDE Agreement: Agreement Unknown

TE would like to inform you of the following change(s) to the listed TE ConnecƟvity Product. In case of any further quesƟons about this change(s), please contact your TE
ConnecƟvity Sales Engineer. Affected part, drawing and/or specificaƟon numbers are listed on the aƩached sheet(s).

General Product DescripƟon:
15P UMNL Header assy

DescripƟon of Changes
Changing from bulk packaging in bags to tray packaging in order to provide improved product protecƟon. New package quanƟty is 360no's against present package quanƟty
200no's.

Reason for Changes:
Improved product protecƟon
EsƟmated Dates:
Last Order Date (Obsolete Parts Only): First Date To Ship (Changed Parts Only):

01-JUL-2021
Last Ship Date (Obsolete Parts Only): Last Date for Mixed Shipments: (Changed Parts Only):

No Mixed Shipments

Part Number(s) being Modified:

Part Number Part DisconƟnued
per PCN

Customer
Drawing

Customer Part
Number Alias Part Number(s) SubsƟtute Part

Number
SubsƟtute Alias Part

Number(s)
DescripƟon Of

Difference

350434-1 NO
"171504-000", "AMPS-
0-0350434-1"

350714-4 NO
350830-4 NO
350837-4 NO
641975-1 NO
643430-1 NO

Customer:    Heilind Asia Pacific (Hong Kong) ( 2991513 ) LocaƟon:    Hong Kong Agreement Number:    Agreement Unknown
Part Number(s) being Modified:

Part
Number

Part DisconƟnued per
PCN

Customer
Drawing

Customer Part
Number

Alias Part
Number(s)

SubsƟtute Part
Number

SubsƟtute Alias Part
Number(s)

DescripƟon Of
Difference

643430-1 NO

Customer:    Heilind Electronics Inc ( 167811 ) LocaƟon:    Wilmington Agreement Number:    Agreement Unknown
Part Number(s) being Modified:

Part
Number

Part DisconƟnued
per PCN

Customer
Drawing

Customer Part
Number

Alias Part Number(s) SubsƟtute Part
Number

SubsƟtute Alias Part
Number(s)

DescripƟon Of
Difference

350434-1 NO "171504-000", "AMPS-
0-0350434-1"

350714-4 NO
350830-4 NO
350837-4 NO
641975-1 NO
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