

Product Change Notification

Current Date: 30-Apr-2021

TE Connectivity

Product Change Notification: PCN-21-102750

Location: WORLDWIDE

PCN Date: 29-APR-21 Agreement: Agreement Unknown

Customer: Heilind Electronics Inc(0002135900)

TE would like to inform you of the following change(s) to the listed TE Connectivity Product. In case of any further questions about this change(s), please contact your TE Connectivity Sales Engineer. Affected part, drawing and/or specification numbers are listed on the attached sheet(s).

General Product Description:

15P UMNL Header assy

Description of Changes

Changing from bulk packaging in bags to tray packaging in order to provide improved product protection. New package quantity is 360no's against present package quantity 200no's.

Reason for Changes:						
Improved product protection						
Estimated Dates:						
Last Order Date (Obsolete Parts Only):	First Date To Ship (Changed Parts Only):					
	01-JUL-2021					
Last Ship Date (Obsolete Parts Only):	Last Date for Mixed Shipments: (Changed Parts Only):					
	No Mixed Shipments					

Part Number(s) being Modified:

Part Number	Part Discontinued per PCN	Customer Drawing	Customer Part Number	Alias Part Number(s)	Substitute Part Number	Substitute Alias Part Number(s)	Description Of Difference
<u>350434-1</u>	NO			"171504-000", "AMPS- 0-0350434-1"			
350714-4	NO						
350830-4	NO						
350837-4	NO						
<u>641975-1</u>	NO						
<u>643430-1</u>	NO						

Customer: Heilind Asia Pacific (Hong Kong) (2991513) Location: Hong Kong Agreement Number: Agreement Unknown Part Number(s) being Modified: Part Part Discontinued per Customer **Customer Part** Alias Part Substitute Part **Substitute Alias Part Description Of** Drawing Number PCN Number Number(s) Number Number(s) Difference 643430-1 NO

Customer: Heilind Electronics Inc (167811)

Location: Wilmington

Agreement Number: Agreement Unknown

Part Number(s) being Modified:

Part Number	Part Discontinued per PCN	Customer Drawing	Customer Part Number	Alias Part Number(s)	Substitute Part Number	Substitute Alias Part Number(s)	Description Of Difference
<u>350434-1</u>	NO			"171504-000", "AMPS-			
				0-0350434-1"			
350714-4	NO						
350830-4	NO						
350837-4	NO						
<u>641975-1</u>	NO						

Worldwide Account Form